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Name And/Or Address Changes
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10/27/2008

003233
003233

003534

082Alvernia University
400 St. Bernardine Street
Reading, PA 19607-1799

Dr Thomas Flynn
(610) 796-8203 

003233 00 SH MSACHE
094220811
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10/30/2008

031090
031090

008523

053School of Communication Arts of
North Carolina
3000 Wakefield Crossing Drive
Raleigh, NC 27614-7076

Mr Roger F. Klietz
(919) 488-8500 

031090 00 QH COE
805812054
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G25198

016894
025198

007513

033Avance' Beauty College
750 Beyer Way
Suite B-C-D
San Diego, CA 92154-2284

Mr James Duckham
(619) 575-1511 

025198 00 CH NACCAS
187044748
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10/29/2008

003775
003775

004358

081Eastern Washington University
214 Showalter Hall
Cheney, WA 99004-2444

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kent School District Admin., D301
12033 SE 256th Street
Kent, WA 98031-6643

Lewis-Clark State College
500 8th Avenue
Lewiston, ID 83501-2698

Everett Community College
801 East Wetmore
Everett, WA 98201-1390

Shoreline Community College
16101 Greenwood Avenue North
Seattle, WA 98133-5696

Eastern Washington University

Eastern Washington University

Eastern Washington University

Eastern Washington University

Eastern Washington University -

Eastern Washington University -
Lewiston

Eastern Washington University -

Eastern Washington University -
Shoreline CC

12033 SE 256th Street
Kent School District Admin., D301
Kent, WA 98031-6643

500 8th Avenue
Lewis-Clark State College
Lewiston, ID 83501-2698

801 East Wetmore
Everett Community College
Everett, WA 98201-1390

16101 Greenwood Avenue North
Shoreline Community College
Seattle, WA 98133-5696

Dr Rodolfo Arevalo
(509) 359-6362 

003775 00
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QH

10/30/2008

10/30/2008

10/30/2008

10/30/2008

NWCCU
627385701
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Pierce College District II
1601 39th Avenue SE
Puyallup, WA 98374-2222

3201 Smith Avenue, Suite 200
Everett, WA 98201-0000

3410 West Fort George Wright Drive
Spokane, WA 99224-5288

Eastern Washington University

Eastern Washington University

Eastern Washington University

Eastern Washington University -
Pierce College

Eastern Washington University -
Everett Station

Eastern Washington University -
Spokane Falls Community College

1601 39th Avenue SE
Pierce College District II
Puyallup, WA 98374-2222

3201 Smith Avenue, Suite 200
Everett, WA 98201-0000

3410 West Fort George Wright Drive
Spokane, WA 99224-5288

26

30

32

10/30/2008

10/30/2008

10/30/2008

End of Report PEPSR620


