Case Management and Oversight
Weekly Institutional Update Report
10/25/2008 thru 11/01/2008

Name And/Or Address Changes

Report ID: PEPSR620

Report Date: 11/03/2008

OPE ID CMO Grantee DUNS Pell ID FFEL ID FDSLP ID C-B ID	Current School Name Current Address	a d C a	Т	g m L		L P		
Pell ID FFEL ID FDSLP ID	Current School Name Current Address	С	Т			P		
FFEL ID FDSLP ID	Current Address			т.		Р		
	CEO/President Name Phone Number	1 	Р	e n	Accred Agency	a r t	Effective Date	Former School Name Former Address
094220811 40	Alvernia University 400 St. Bernardine Street Reading, PA 19607-1799	SH	2	80	MSACHE	N	10/27/2008	

Dr Thomas Flynn (610) 796-8203

Case Management and Oversight
Weekly Institutional Update Report
10/25/2008 thru 11/01/2008

Name And/Or Address Changes

Report ID: PEPSR620

Report Date: 11/03/2008

Main Campus Region: 04

_	_	A						
		С		P		D		
OPE ID		a		g		L		
CMO Grantee Di	UNS Number	d		m				
Pell ID	Current School Name	С	T	_		Ρ		
FFEL ID	Current Address	a	У	Ъ		a		
FDSLP ID	CEO/President Name	1	р	e n	Accred	r +	Effective	Former School Name
C-B ID	Phone Number	_	е	11	Agency	C	Date	Former Address
031090 00	School of Communication Arts of	OH	3	05	COE	N	10/30/2008	
805812054	North Carolina	211	J	03	COL	14	10/30/2000	
031090	3000 Wakefield Crossing Drive							
031090	Raleigh, NC 27614-7076							
008523								

Mr Roger F. Klietz (919) 488-8500

Case Management and Oversight
Weekly Institutional Update Report
10/25/2008 thru 11/01/2008

Name And/Or Address Changes

Report ID: PEPSR620

Report Date: 11/03/2008

Main Campus Region: 09

		A						
		С		Р		D		
OPE ID		a		g		L		
CMO Grantee D	UNS Number	d		m				
Pell ID FFEL ID FDSLP ID C-B ID  025198 00	Current School Name Current Address CEO/President Name Phone Number  Avance' Beauty College	C a 1 ——————————————————————————————————	Т у р е	L e n —	Accred Agency NACCAS	P a r t — Y	Effective Date 10/30/2008	Former School Name Former Address
187044748 016894 025198 G25198 007513	750 Beyer Way Suite B-C-D San Diego, CA 92154-2284							

Mr James Duckham (619) 575-1511

## Case Management and Oversight Weekly Institutional Update Report 10/25/2008 thru 11/01/2008

Name And/Or Address Changes

Seattle, WA 98133-5696

Report ID: PEPSR620 Report Date: 11/03/2008

Main Campus	Region: 10	А						
		С		P		D		
OPE ID		a d		g		L		
CMO Grantee D	UNS Number	a	_	m		P		
Pell ID FFEL ID FDSLP ID C-B ID	Current School Name Current Address CEO/President Name Phone Number	C a 1	Т У р е	L e n	Accred Agency	a r t	Effective Date	Former School Name Former Address
003775 00 627385701 003775 003775	Eastern Washington University 214 Showalter Hall Cheney, WA 99004-2444	QH	1	08	NWCCU	N	10/29/2008	
004358								
	Dr Rodolfo Arevalo (509) 359-6362							
21	Eastern Washington University Eastern Washington University -						10/30/2008	
	12033 SE 256th Street Kent School District Admin., D301 Kent, WA 98031-6643							Kent School District Admin., D301 12033 SE 256th Street Kent, WA 98031-6643
22	Eastern Washington University Eastern Washington University -						10/30/2008	
	Lewiston							Lewis-Clark State College
	500 8th Avenue Lewis-Clark State College Lewiston, ID 83501-2698							500 8th Avenue Lewiston, ID 83501-2698
23	Eastern Washington University Eastern Washington University -						10/30/2008	
	801 East Wetmore							Everett Community College
	Everett Community College Everett, WA 98201-1390							801 East Wetmore Everett, WA 98201-1390
25	Eastern Washington University Eastern Washington University -						10/30/2008	
	Shoreline CC							Shoreline Community College
	16101 Greenwood Avenue North Shoreline Community College							16101 Greenwood Avenue North
	Shoreline Community College							Seattle, WA 98133-5696

Case Management and Oversight
Weekly Institutional Update Report

10/25/2008 thru 11/01/2008

Name And/Or Address Changes

Report ID: PEPSR620

Report Date: 11/03/2008

Main Campus	Region: 10							
		A						
OPE ID		c a		g P		D L		
CMO Grantee DU	ING Number	d		m		-		
Pell ID	Current School Name		Т			P		
FFEL ID	Current Address	C	У	L		а		
FDSLP ID	CEO/President Name	a 1	р	e n	Accred	r	Effective	Former School Name
C-B ID	Phone Number	_	е	11	Agency	L	Date	Former Address
26	Eastern Washington University						10/30/2008	
	Eastern Washington University - Pierce College 1601 39th Avenue SE Pierce College District II							Pierce College District II 1601 39th Avenue SE Puyallup, WA 98374-2222
	Puyallup, WA 98374-2222							
30	Eastern Washington University Eastern Washington University -						10/30/2008	
	Everett Station							3201 Smith Avenue, Suite 200
	3201 Smith Avenue, Suite 200 Everett, WA 98201-0000							Everett, WA 98201-0000
	EVELECT, WA 90201-0000							
32	Eastern Washington University						10/30/2008	
	Eastern Washington University -							2410 77 1 77 1 77 1 77 1 77 1 77 1 77 1 7
	Spokane Falls Community College 3410 West Fort George Wright Drive							3410 West Fort George Wright Drive Spokane, WA 99224-5288
	Spokane, WA 99224-5288							Sponanc, mr 3321 3200

End of Report PEPSR620